
GReddy AIRINX-GT　車種別適合表　DAIHATSU

品 番  MODEL

コード CODE

JAN CODE

TANTO

タント
L350S,360S 03.11 ～ 07.12 EF-VE 660

DH-4GT

12572504

4991995073031

¥6,000 ¥6,600 NA 専用

DELTA WAGON

デルタワゴン

SR40N,50N

CR40N,50N
96.10 ～ 02.08

3S-FE

3C-T(E)

2000

2200 (D)

TY-9GT

12512509

4991995070085

¥5,200 ¥5,720

DELTA VAN

デルタバン

KR42J

CR41J,42J,51J,52J
96.10 ～ 02.08

7K-E

2C

3C-E

1800

2000 (D)

2200 (D)

TY-9GT

12512509

4991995070085

¥5,200 ¥5,720 キャブ 除く

THOR

トール
M900S,910S 16.11 ～ 1KR-FE 1000

TY-26GT

12512526

4991995070252

¥6,200 ¥6,820 NA 専用

BOON

ブーン
M601S 10.02 ～ 12.07 1NR-FE 1300

TY-13GT

12512513

4991995070122

¥5,200 ¥5,720

BOON

ブーン
M600S,610S 14.04 ～ 16.04 1KR-FE 1000

TY-26GT

12512526

4991995070252

¥6,200 ¥6,820

BOON

ブーン
M700S,710S 16.04 ～ 1KR-FE 1000

TY-26GT

12512526

4991995070252

¥6,200 ¥6,820

MIRA

ミラ

L250S,260S

L250V
02.12 ～ 06.12 EF-VE 660

DH-4GT

12572504

4991995073031

¥6,000 ¥6,600 EF-SE 除く

MIRA GINO

ミラジーノ
L650S,660S 04.11 ～ 08.12 EF-VE 660

DH-4GT

12572504

4991995073031

¥6,000 ¥6,600

MOVE

ムーヴ
L150S,160S 02.10 ～ 06.10 EF-VE 660

DH-4GT

12572504

4991995073031

¥6,000 ¥6,600

MOVE LATTE

ムーヴ ラテ
L550S,560S 04.08 ～ 08.12 EF-VE 660

DH-4GT

12572504

4991995073031

¥6,000 ¥6,600

備 考

REMARKS

車 種

VEHICLE

型 式

NODEL CODE

年    式

MODEL YEAR

エンジン

ENGINE

排気量

c.c.

本体価格

(税抜)
税込価格
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